L
2.

Hear all timely filed appeals. (See attached schedule)
Review and deliberate on appeals

Board of Assessment Appeals
Special Meeting
March 8, 2016 7:00 PM
Town Campus Meeting Room A

Agenda

3. Adjournment

Date

March 8, 2016
March 8, 2016
March 8, 2016
March 8, 2016
March 8, 2016
March 8, 2016
March 8, 2016
March 8, 2016
March 8, 2016
March 8, 2016
March 8, 2016
March 8, 2016
March 8, 2016
March 8, 2016
March 8, 2016

March 8, 2016

Day Time

Tuesday 7:00 P.M.
Tuesday 7:00 P.M.
Tuesday 7:00P.M.
Tuesday 7:00 P.M.
Tuesday 7:00 P.M.
Tuesday 7:00 P.M.
Tuesday 7:00 P.M.
Tuesday 7:00 P.M.
Tuesday 7:00 P.M.
Tuesday 8:00 P.M.
Tuesday 8:00 P.M.
Tuesday 8:00 P.M.
Tuesday 8:00 P.M.
Tuesday 8:00 P.M.
Tuesday 8:00 P.M.
Tuesday 8:00 P.M.

Property Owner St# Property Location
OVIAN, KEVIN | & JULIE S 317 BOSTON POST RD
POST ROAD VENTURES LLC 586 BOSTON POST RD
POST ROAD VENTURES LLC 588 BOSTON POST RD
THOMAS, LESLIE ! CAMBRIDGE DR
SULLIVAN, CLARE E 3 CAMBRIDGE DR
MORGAN, JOHN D & ELISABETH J 36 CEDAR LN
MORGAN, JOHN D & ELISABETH J CEDAR LN
PROCHNIK, CYNTHIA 36 CHURCH LN
BIONDI, MAURO & MELISSA 195 CONCORD DR
ARGO, EWA & KORZENIOWSKI,STANISLAW 23 DREAM LAKE DR
JAIN, SEEMA 357 DURHAM RD

DELUCIA, JOSEPH E & MARILYN L
GAGLIARDI, MICHAEL & LYNN
HALE, ROBERT G & PAULINE S
MONAHAN, JAMES J & LYNN F

ROONEY, THOMAS T & TAMMY B

EAST WHARF RD
FAIRVIEW DR
FAIRVIEW DR
FENCE CREEK DR
GROVE AVE

uiD

00212400
00239401
00239400
00128400
00128100
00131900
00131950
00409000
00661000
00671000
00552010
00140600
00143700
00358000
00139500
00161600


http://madisonct.org/255a886d-4753-43a3-b0de-c87e65165927



